ANTIPASTI

Marinated olives, marcona almonds

Garlic bread

Croquettes, spinach, ricotta salata, arrabbiata
Meatballs, tomato sauce, parmesan

Burrata, bottarga, chilli, lemon, leek

7

7

Asparagus, cream cheese, pesto, quail egg, bruschetta 7

Crispy squid, chilli, aioli

Beef carpaccio, rocket, parmesan, lemon

WO0O0D OVEN

Mac 'n’ cheese

Beef lasagne

Chicken, parmesan, leeks, pancetta
Barnsley Lamb Chop, salsa verde
Crispy pork belly, salsa verde

Salt baked salmon, aioli

VEGETABLES

Sweet potato fries, aioli

10

11

12

15

15

17

17

4

Roasted cauliflower, harissa, pomegranate, coriander 6

Tenderstem broccoli, feta, pea shoots, lemon
Aubergine, burrata, pomegranate, mint

Asparagus, yoghurt, paprika, quinoa

6

7

7

,“

PORTOBELLO W10

PIZZA

Buffalo mozzarella, tomato, basil

Portobello mushroom, tomato, fontina, oregano
Salami, tomato, mozzarella

Salami piccante, buffalo mozzarella, poponcini
Burrata, tomato, aubergine, pesto

Spicy sausage, mozzarella, broccoli, cream
Crispy pork belly, tomato, mushroom

Veal meatballs, prosciutto, sage, cream

Speck, smoked tomato, truffle pecorino

SALAD

Butter lettuce, avocado, vinaigrette

Courgette, cucumber, passion fruit
Panzanella, heritage tomatoes, anchovies, basil

Salt baked salmon, asparagus, wild rice, radish

Crayfish, goat's cheese, tomatoes, yoghurt, mint

COUNTER

Board of 3 at 14

Napoli salami 4 Burrata

Ventricina piccante 4 Caprino fresco
Speck 5 Gorgonzola piccante
Bresaola 6 Pecorino

Parma ham 6 Grana padano

Glass 175ml, carafe 500ml - 125ml measure available on request - There is a discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill
Please let us know if you have any allergies or require information on ingredients used in our dishes - 50ml measures as standard. 25ml available on request.
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